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Straßenquerschnitt 
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Bauabschnitt 1

Stefansfeld
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Bauabschnitt 2

Stefansfeld
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Kostenschätzung

Bauabschnitt 1

Straßenbau

Regenwasserleitung

Schmutzwasserleitung

Wasserversorgung

636.000 €

50.000 €

501.000 €

271.000 €

1.458.000 €Gesamtkosten BA 1:
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Dipl.-Ing. K. Langenbach GmbH
Beratende Ingenieure VBI

Sigmaringen - Überlingen - Dresden

Verkehrsanlagen      Wasserwirtschaft

Umweltplanung
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Höhenplan Planstraße A
(Achse 100)
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Höhenplan Planstraße B
(Achse 200)
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Höhenplan Planstraße C
(Achse 300)
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Höhenplan Planstraße D
(Achse 400)
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Höhenplan Planstraße E
(Achse 550)


